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XXIII Memoriał M.Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 17- - 18-11-2012

Konkurencja 2 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
2012-11-17 - 14:45 Sponsor: Szkoła Pływania/SWIM Bartłomiej Bogulski Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. IPS 50m 100m

13 - 15 lat

1. HACZKIEWICZ Paulina 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 59.33 635 28.60 30.73
2. SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 59.81 620 29.18 30.63
3. JASEK Alicja 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:01.30 576 29.53 31.77
4. ZIĘBA Katarzyna 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:02.07 555 29.86 32.21
5. HOLUBOVA Katerina 98 Loko Trutnov 1:02.57 541 30.14 32.43
6. LACH Paulina 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:02.95 532 30.35 32.60
7. MISTERKA Kamila 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:02.99 531 30.55 32.44
8. SUKOVA Barbora 98 Loko Trutnov 1:03.01 530 30.30 32.71
9. WOLANIN Aleksandra 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:03.19 526 30.39 32.80

10. PISARCZYK Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:03.38 521 30.48 32.90
11. FULLSACKOVA Alena 98 Loko Trutnov 1:03.55 517 30.63 32.92
12. POPŁONYK Aleksandra 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:03.58 516 30.88 32.70
13. GREGLAK Marta 97 MKS Zryw Opole 1:03.97 507 30.65 33.32
14. MYCAK Katarzyna 98 MKS Zryw Opole 1:03.98 506
15. WĘCKOWSKA Ewa 99 Uks Shark Rudna 1:04.15 502 30.52 33.63
16. DUDA Natasza 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:04.23 500 31.04 33.19

WRÓBEL Angelika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:04.26 500 30.72 33.54
18. KRÓL Oliwia 99 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:04.31 499 31.00 33.31
19. GAWLICKA Maja 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:04.38 497 31.52 32.86
20. ŻARNOWSKA Karolina 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:04.48 495 30.55 33.93
21. WOŹNIAK Weronika 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:04.49 494 31.16 33.33

KUKOWKA Eliza 99 SP DOKiS "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:04.50 494 30.92 33.58
23. ŁACZKOWSKA Karolina 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:04.58 492 31.45 33.13
24. CEKAŁA Aleksandra 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:04.65 491 31.43 33.22
25. JABŁOŃSKA Oliwia 97 Start Wrocław 1:04.71 489 899 31.89 32.82

WLEZIEN Gabriela 98 AZS AWF Wrocław 1:04.72 489 31.03 33.69
27. SADOWSKA Klaudia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:05.06 481 31.36 33.70

DYMNA Olimpia 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:05.09 481 31.42 33.67
29. KOTOŃSKA Dominika 97 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 1:05.11 480 30.99 34.12

ROMANOWICZ Anna 97 Uks Shark Rudna 1:05.13 480 31.01 34.12
31. STAWARZ Sandra 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:05.38 474 31.38 34.00
32. KANTORSKA Anna 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:05.45 473 31.00 34.45
33. MILER Oliwia 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:05.76 466 31.95 33.81
34. ZAJĄC Oliwia 98 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:05.91 463 31.24 34.67
35. ARTYMIAK Paulina 97 MKS "MARLIN 7" Lubin 1:06.17 458 31.15 35.02
36. MAJ Wiktoria 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:06.18 457 31.91 34.27

FILIPEK Jagoda 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:06.20 457 31.58 34.62
38. JERUZAL Jowita 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:06.59 449 32.10 34.49
39. PADYK Agata 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:06.86 444 31.93 34.93
40. LEMIEC Marta 99 UKS Koral Wrocław 1:07.15 438 32.34 34.81
41. JASICZAK Kinga 97 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 1:07.24 436 32.03 35.21

MIELNICZUK Aleksandra 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:07.27 436 32.33 34.94
43. BIAŁKOWSKA Gabriela 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:07.46 432 32.66 34.80

JANISZEWSKA Dominika 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:07.47 432 32.99 34.48
45. PAWŁOWSKA Wiktoria 98 PZP 1:07.48 431 32.90 34.58
46. KOLECEK Natalia 97 SP DOKiS "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:07.70 427 32.19 35.51
47. PRYSOK Julia 97 SP DOKiS "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:07.78 426 32.51 35.27
48. SZLOSOWSKA Aleksandra 98 Klub Pływacki "Totis Viribus" 1:07.95 423 33.03 34.92
49. MACHNIK Monika 97 SP DOKiS "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:08.54 412 33.00 35.54
50. KIELKA Elżbieta 99 UKS SVIDA Świdnica 1:08.59 411 32.47 36.12
51. AMBROZIAK Karolina 98 AZS AWF Wrocław 1:09.28 399 32.67 36.61
52. GOLUS Karolina 97 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 1:09.46 396 33.66 35.80
53. PATOŁA Anna 99 Mks Piast Głogów 1:09.47 395 32.93 36.54
54. SIWEK Hanna SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.86 389 33.11 36.75
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XXIII Memoriał M.Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 17- - 18-11-2012

Konkurencja 2, Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny, 13 - 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. IPS 50m 100m

55. GONTA Oliwia 98 Klub Pływacki "Totis Viribus" 1:10.03 386 32.89 37.14
56. ŹREBIEC Magdalena 99 Mks "Płetval"Polkowice 1:10.33 381 33.79 36.54
57. PUSIAK Joanna 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:10.93 371 33.56 37.37
58. SZCZĘCH Inez 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:11.40 364 34.00 37.40

NOWAK Marta 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:11.44 364 32.79 38.65
60. ZABŁOCKA Zuzanna 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:11.48 363 34.35 37.13
61. KUJAWA Julia 99 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:11.66 360 34.23 37.43
62. MIELCZAREK Maja 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:13.41 335 35.16 38.25
63. BOCZKOWSKA Diana 97 MUKS Aquarius Bielawa 1:13.93 328 33.52 40.41
64. SOBOŃ Maria 99 UKS Koral Wrocław 1:15.12 313 35.58 39.54

15 lat

1. HACZKIEWICZ Paulina 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 59.33 635 28.60 30.73
2. SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 59.81 620 29.18 30.63
3. JASEK Alicja 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:01.30 576 29.53 31.77
4. ZIĘBA Katarzyna 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:02.07 555 29.86 32.21
5. MISTERKA Kamila 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:02.99 531 30.55 32.44
6. WOLANIN Aleksandra 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:03.19 526 30.39 32.80
7. GREGLAK Marta 97 MKS Zryw Opole 1:03.97 507 30.65 33.32
8. WRÓBEL Angelika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:04.26 500 30.72 33.54
9. ŁACZKOWSKA Karolina 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:04.58 492 31.45 33.13

10. CEKAŁA Aleksandra 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:04.65 491 31.43 33.22
11. JABŁOŃSKA Oliwia 97 Start Wrocław 1:04.71 489 899 31.89 32.82
12. DYMNA Olimpia 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:05.09 481 31.42 33.67
13. KOTOŃSKA Dominika 97 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 1:05.11 480 30.99 34.12
14. ROMANOWICZ Anna 97 Uks Shark Rudna 1:05.13 480 31.01 34.12
15. KANTORSKA Anna 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:05.45 473 31.00 34.45
16. ARTYMIAK Paulina 97 MKS "MARLIN 7" Lubin 1:06.17 458 31.15 35.02
17. MAJ Wiktoria 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:06.18 457 31.91 34.27
18. PADYK Agata 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:06.86 444 31.93 34.93
19. JASICZAK Kinga 97 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 1:07.24 436 32.03 35.21
20. KOLECEK Natalia 97 SP DOKiS "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:07.70 427 32.19 35.51
21. PRYSOK Julia 97 SP DOKiS "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:07.78 426 32.51 35.27
22. MACHNIK Monika 97 SP DOKiS "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:08.54 412 33.00 35.54
23. GOLUS Karolina 97 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 1:09.46 396 33.66 35.80
24. SIWEK Hanna SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.86 389 33.11 36.75
25. BOCZKOWSKA Diana 97 MUKS Aquarius Bielawa 1:13.93 328 33.52 40.41

14 lat

1. HOLUBOVA Katerina 98 Loko Trutnov 1:02.57 541 30.14 32.43
2. LACH Paulina 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:02.95 532 30.35 32.60
3. SUKOVA Barbora 98 Loko Trutnov 1:03.01 530 30.30 32.71
4. PISARCZYK Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:03.38 521 30.48 32.90
5. FULLSACKOVA Alena 98 Loko Trutnov 1:03.55 517 30.63 32.92
6. POPŁONYK Aleksandra 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:03.58 516 30.88 32.70
7. MYCAK Katarzyna 98 MKS Zryw Opole 1:03.98 506
8. DUDA Natasza 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:04.23 500 31.04 33.19
9. GAWLICKA Maja 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:04.38 497 31.52 32.86

10. WOŹNIAK Weronika 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:04.49 494 31.16 33.33
11. WLEZIEN Gabriela 98 AZS AWF Wrocław 1:04.72 489 31.03 33.69
12. STAWARZ Sandra 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:05.38 474 31.38 34.00
13. MILER Oliwia 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:05.76 466 31.95 33.81
14. ZAJĄC Oliwia 98 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:05.91 463 31.24 34.67
15. JERUZAL Jowita 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:06.59 449 32.10 34.49
16. BIAŁKOWSKA Gabriela 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:07.46 432 32.66 34.80
17. PAWŁOWSKA Wiktoria 98 PZP 1:07.48 431 32.90 34.58
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XXIII Memoriał M.Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 17- - 18-11-2012

Konkurencja 2, Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny, 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. IPS 50m 100m

18. SZLOSOWSKA Aleksandra 98 Klub Pływacki "Totis Viribus" 1:07.95 423 33.03 34.92
19. AMBROZIAK Karolina 98 AZS AWF Wrocław 1:09.28 399 32.67 36.61
20. GONTA Oliwia 98 Klub Pływacki "Totis Viribus" 1:10.03 386 32.89 37.14

13 lat

1. WĘCKOWSKA Ewa 99 Uks Shark Rudna 1:04.15 502 30.52 33.63
2. KRÓL Oliwia 99 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:04.31 499 31.00 33.31
3. ŻARNOWSKA Karolina 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:04.48 495 30.55 33.93
4. KUKOWKA Eliza 99 SP DOKiS "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:04.50 494 30.92 33.58
5. SADOWSKA Klaudia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:05.06 481 31.36 33.70
6. FILIPEK Jagoda 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:06.20 457 31.58 34.62
7. LEMIEC Marta 99 UKS Koral Wrocław 1:07.15 438 32.34 34.81
8. MIELNICZUK Aleksandra 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:07.27 436 32.33 34.94
9. JANISZEWSKA Dominika 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:07.47 432 32.99 34.48

10. KIELKA Elżbieta 99 UKS SVIDA Świdnica 1:08.59 411 32.47 36.12
11. PATOŁA Anna 99 Mks Piast Głogów 1:09.47 395 32.93 36.54
12. ŹREBIEC Magdalena 99 Mks "Płetval"Polkowice 1:10.33 381 33.79 36.54
13. PUSIAK Joanna 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:10.93 371 33.56 37.37
14. SZCZĘCH Inez 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:11.40 364 34.00 37.40
15. NOWAK Marta 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:11.44 364 32.79 38.65
16. ZABŁOCKA Zuzanna 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:11.48 363 34.35 37.13
17. KUJAWA Julia 99 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:11.66 360 34.23 37.43
18. MIELCZAREK Maja 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:13.41 335 35.16 38.25
19. SOBOŃ Maria 99 UKS Koral Wrocław 1:15.12 313 35.58 39.54

PARAOLIMPIC

1. JABŁOŃSKA Oliwia 97 Start Wrocław 1:04.71 489 899 31.89 32.82
2. SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 Start Wrocław 1:08.59 411 737 33.26 35.33
3. STANEK Sylwia Gol Start Częstochowa 1:29.30 186 342 42.20 47.10
4. NOGA Aneta Gol Start Częstochowa 1:47.22 107 254 51.26 55.96
5. MARCHEWKA Ewa Gol Start Częstochowa 1:49.97 99 236 51.01 58.96

OPEN

1. HACZKIEWICZ Paulina 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 59.33 635 28.60 30.73
2. SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 59.81 620 29.18 30.63
3. JASEK Alicja 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:01.30 576 29.53 31.77
4. ZIĘBA Katarzyna 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:02.07 555 29.86 32.21
5. HOLUBOVA Katerina 98 Loko Trutnov 1:02.57 541 30.14 32.43
6. LACH Paulina 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:02.95 532 30.35 32.60
7. MISTERKA Kamila 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:02.99 531 30.55 32.44
8. SUKOVA Barbora 98 Loko Trutnov 1:03.01 530 30.30 32.71
9. WOLANIN Aleksandra 97 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:03.19 526 30.39 32.80

10. PISARCZYK Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:03.38 521 30.48 32.90
11. FULLSACKOVA Alena 98 Loko Trutnov 1:03.55 517 30.63 32.92
12. POPŁONYK Aleksandra 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:03.58 516 30.88 32.70
13. GREGLAK Marta 97 MKS Zryw Opole 1:03.97 507 30.65 33.32
14. MYCAK Katarzyna 98 MKS Zryw Opole 1:03.98 506
15. WĘCKOWSKA Ewa 99 Uks Shark Rudna 1:04.15 502 30.52 33.63
16. DUDA Natasza 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:04.23 500 31.04 33.19
17. WRÓBEL Angelika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:04.26 500 30.72 33.54
18. KRÓL Oliwia 99 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:04.31 499 31.00 33.31
19. GAWLICKA Maja 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:04.38 497 31.52 32.86
20. ŻARNOWSKA Karolina 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:04.48 495 30.55 33.93
21. WOŹNIAK Weronika 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:04.49 494 31.16 33.33
22. KUKOWKA Eliza 99 SP DOKiS "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:04.50 494 30.92 33.58
23. ŁACZKOWSKA Karolina 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:04.58 492 31.45 33.13
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XXIII Memoriał M.Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 17- - 18-11-2012

Konkurencja 2, Kobiet, 100m dowolny, OPEN

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. IPS 50m 100m

24. CEKAŁA Aleksandra 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:04.65 491 31.43 33.22
25. JABŁOŃSKA Oliwia 97 Start Wrocław 1:04.71 489 899 31.89 32.82
26. WLEZIEN Gabriela 98 AZS AWF Wrocław 1:04.72 489 31.03 33.69
27. SADOWSKA Klaudia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:05.06 481 31.36 33.70
28. DYMNA Olimpia 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:05.09 481 31.42 33.67
29. KOTOŃSKA Dominika 97 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 1:05.11 480 30.99 34.12
30. ROMANOWICZ Anna 97 Uks Shark Rudna 1:05.13 480 31.01 34.12
31. STAWARZ Sandra 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:05.38 474 31.38 34.00
32. KANTORSKA Anna 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:05.45 473 31.00 34.45
33. MILER Oliwia 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:05.76 466 31.95 33.81
34. ZAJĄC Oliwia 98 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:05.91 463 31.24 34.67
35. ARTYMIAK Paulina 97 MKS "MARLIN 7" Lubin 1:06.17 458 31.15 35.02
36. MAJ Wiktoria 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:06.18 457 31.91 34.27
37. FILIPEK Jagoda 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:06.20 457 31.58 34.62
38. JERUZAL Jowita 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:06.59 449 32.10 34.49
39. PADYK Agata 97 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:06.86 444 31.93 34.93
40. LEMIEC Marta 99 UKS Koral Wrocław 1:07.15 438 32.34 34.81
41. JASICZAK Kinga 97 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 1:07.24 436 32.03 35.21
42. MIELNICZUK Aleksandra 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:07.27 436 32.33 34.94
43. BIAŁKOWSKA Gabriela 98 KORNER Zielona Góra 1:07.46 432 32.66 34.80
44. JANISZEWSKA Dominika 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:07.47 432 32.99 34.48
45. PAWŁOWSKA Wiktoria 98 PZP 1:07.48 431 32.90 34.58
46. KOLECEK Natalia 97 SP DOKiS "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:07.70 427 32.19 35.51
47. PRYSOK Julia 97 SP DOKiS "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:07.78 426 32.51 35.27
48. SZLOSOWSKA Aleksandra 98 Klub Pływacki "Totis Viribus" 1:07.95 423 33.03 34.92
49. MACHNIK Monika 97 SP DOKiS "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:08.54 412 33.00 35.54
50. KIELKA Elżbieta 99 UKS SVIDA Świdnica 1:08.59 411 32.47 36.12

SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 Start Wrocław 1:08.59 411 737 33.26 35.33
52. AMBROZIAK Karolina 98 AZS AWF Wrocław 1:09.28 399 32.67 36.61
53. GOLUS Karolina 97 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 1:09.46 396 33.66 35.80
54. PATOŁA Anna 99 Mks Piast Głogów 1:09.47 395 32.93 36.54
55. SIWEK Hanna SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.86 389 33.11 36.75
56. GONTA Oliwia 98 Klub Pływacki "Totis Viribus" 1:10.03 386 32.89 37.14
57. ŹREBIEC Magdalena 99 Mks "Płetval"Polkowice 1:10.33 381 33.79 36.54
58. PUSIAK Joanna 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 1:10.93 371 33.56 37.37
59. SZCZĘCH Inez 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:11.40 364 34.00 37.40
60. NOWAK Marta 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:11.44 364 32.79 38.65
61. ZABŁOCKA Zuzanna 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:11.48 363 34.35 37.13
62. KUJAWA Julia 99 Mks Trójka Łódź 1:11.66 360 34.23 37.43
63. MIELCZAREK Maja 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:13.41 335 35.16 38.25
64. BOCZKOWSKA Diana 97 MUKS Aquarius Bielawa 1:13.93 328 33.52 40.41
65. SOBOŃ Maria 99 UKS Koral Wrocław 1:15.12 313 35.58 39.54
66. JEZIORNA Julia 01 AZS AWF Wrocław 1:16.64 294 36.59 40.05
67. STANEK Sylwia Gol Start Częstochowa 1:29.30 186 342 42.20 47.10
68. NOGA Aneta Gol Start Częstochowa 1:47.22 107 254 51.26 55.96
69. MARCHEWKA Ewa Gol Start Częstochowa 1:49.97 99 236 51.01 58.96


